Position

Principal

Assistant Director Outdoor Ed

Naturalist

Naturalist

Naturalist

Skilled Maintenance Worker I

Naturalist Certificated

Admin Assistant ||

Naturalist

Food Services Supervisor

Lead Custodian

Naturalist Certificated

Utility Worker

Bus Driver/Utility Worker

Health Clerk

Bus Driver

Food Services Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Department

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Total Wages

$123,891

$88,931

$53,521

$53,442

$51,913

$51,791

$51,661

$50,624

$50,192

$48,545

$48,085

$42,470

$41,245

$36,966

$35,262

$32,338

$31,133

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,473

$30,036

$21,972

$22,144

$21,785

$23,542

$22,367

$22,905

$21,353

$21,132

$22,210

$19,936

$20,864

$19,529

$18,754

$8,941

$19,134



Bus Driver/Utility Worker

Student Dormitory Assistant

Naturalist Coordinator

Food Services Assistant

Bus Driver/Utility Worker

Registered Nurse-Outdoor Ed

Food Services Assistant

Program Support Secretary

Bus Driver

Summer Program Director

Utility Worker

Bus Driver

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Stanislaus County Office of
Education

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

Outdoor Ed/Foothill
Horizons

$29,604

$23,998

$21,430

$21,035

$20,661

$13,769

$8,943

$5,214

$3,367

$1,015

$938

$156

$15,842

$17,205

$9,754

$19,338

$12,319

$0

$7,592

$0

$0

$0

$0

$30



