Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$123,891	\$36,473
Assistant Director Outdoor Ed		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$88,931	\$30,036
Naturalist		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$53,521	\$21,972
Naturalist		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$53,442	\$22,144
Naturalist		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$51,913	\$21,785
Skilled Maintenance Worker II		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$51,791	\$23,542
Naturalist Certificated		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$51,661	\$22,367
Admin Assistant II		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$50,624	\$22,905
Naturalist		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$50,192	\$21,353
Food Services Supervisor		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$48,545	\$21,132
Lead Custodian		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$48,085	\$22,210
Naturalist Certificated		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$42,470	\$19,936
Utility Worker		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$41,245	\$20,864
Bus Driver/Utility Worker		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$36,966	\$19,529
Health Clerk		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$35,262	\$18,754
Bus Driver		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$32,338	\$8,941
Food Services Assistant		Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$31,133	\$19,134

Bus Driver/Utility Worker	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$29,604	\$15,842
Student Dormitory Assistant	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$23,998	\$17,205
Naturalist Coordinator	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$21,430	\$9,754
Food Services Assistant	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$21,035	\$19,338
Bus Driver/Utility Worker	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$20,661	\$12,319
Registered Nurse-Outdoor Ed	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$13,769	\$0
Food Services Assistant	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$8,943	\$7,592
Program Support Secretary	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$5,214	\$0
Bus Driver	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$3,367	\$0
Summer Program Director	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$1,015	\$0
Utility Worker	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$938	\$0
Bus Driver	Stanislaus County Office of Education	Outdoor Ed/Foothill Horizons	\$156	\$30